aA0s A

AT SSPRIIRRKISETANINSIAER

EE, BE

PGI-2032/1D* /PE

#4 AS300-0/C

PGl 2ASENAZAMRITNERHHRA
WENER, SATAARREHNEEN
SSP #%%, DURHtAIZIRE,

BT EEMMEBRAME (KERHOIES
REVREKF, ERFFRIRIT AR S
HIRER,

PO & 50 R R AR D 0 /R B B I X
#, AFERMENR/SETEBT.

RAHEE: 534100 cm¥/rev
RAESD: =i5330 bar

] Bs
|

PGl - 2 020 1 D * / PE

NI ER R TR
®ite PE = FKM

e m‘fﬁ BT, M
. D = IE%t
HE (cmrev) , ME[2]H: H, SAEMRA:
011, 020, 032, 040, 050, 064, 080, 100 1=
(2] FREHSH - 2FwR50C, 1SO VG 465 ¥
SRS 1 3 4
HEB D 011 | 020 | 032 | 040 | 050 | 064 | 080 | 100 | 050 | 064 | 080 | 100
e (cmdfrev) | 109 | 20 | 321 | 40.1 | 50.3 | 65.3 | 80.4 | 1005 | 50.6 | 653 | 80 | 101.2
BEES (bar) | 330 | 330 | 330 | 280 | 280 | 280 | 280 | 280 | 330 | 315 | 300 | 300
EEES ) (bar) | 350 | 350 | 350 | 300 | 300 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 340 | 330 | 330 | 330
HEEFSHOEAD (bar) MO.8FI2 (43 E )
RAEE (2) (rpm) | 4000 | 3400 | 3000 | 3600 | 3600 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 2400 | 2400 | 2200 | 2200
AR E 3) 93 93 94 95 95 94 95 95 93 94 94 95
TRIENR S 3) 92 91 92 93 93 92 93 93 89 89 90 90
BE (3) (dBA)| 58 | 62 | 64 | 65 | 66 | 69 | 70 | 71 73 | 74 | 75 | 76

(1) 15% H=tb, |EFE 107
(2) SSPRAGIRAFRIESZEHFAAST100
(3) MEBHIE: n = 1450 rpm; Ap = 250 bar;

AS300



(3] —RISIE

TERNE ERAE

 EE i LR A FEHMENRZEER
WRRESEHE -20°C ~ +80°C

peiSi REACH #11l (EC) n° 1907/2006

(4] HTRMRE - ETFRPERIILOER, EERRITEASD

SHRRE -20°C ~ +80°C
A 10 ~ 300 mm* - AR BEIFEE 2000 mm?/s
N—— ERI{E| ISO440671 20/18/13 NAS1638 9%k 57T Twww atos complsk £
FkEd | 1SO440615E 18/16/11 NAS1638 74 WA RKTFHA
| AR T SEINE
K7D HL, HLP, HLPD, HVLP, HVLPD DIN 51524

5| $#EAH1450 romEtHIBEE (EFHE40C, 1SO VG 465 i)

5.1 =E

HEZEREML RS SEaTTHRMA BRI,

ERAEEI AT, REETUDARAREIIED
- RENIER (nhm) , IEEERA (NBATOREE) FAERRE
- BRBE (nv) , WARAEMFE

PGI-1011 o o PGI-1011 .
SRENEER (Nom) BRKE (ny)
100 100
— T ]
95 95 —_—
// \
90 — 90 [
——
85 85
¥ 80 / ® 80
B¢ B
§ 75 / X 75
70 / 70
65 / 65
60 / 60
55 55
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
EH[bar] EA[bar]
PGI-2 o " PGI-2 .
SENEER (Nom) BRME (ny)
100 100
4
95 4 95 =3 2
| 3] 2 1
90 — —1 90
85 85
® 80 / © 80
g 75 / § 75
70 / 70
65 I 65
60 I 60
55 55
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

1 = PGI-2020

EA[bar]

2 =PGI-2032 3 =PGI-2040 4 =PGI-2050

1=PGI-2020 2 =PGI-2032 3 = PGI-2040

EH[bar]

4 = PGI-2050




PGI-3 BEAHEE (M) PGI-3 FRULE ()

100 100
95 —3 95 %\ 3
90 /% 90
85 85
E 7 .
% 80 / 2 80
& 75 / & 75
70 / 70
65 I 65
60 ’ 60
55 55
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
EA(bar] EAbar]
1=PGI-3064 2=PGI-3080 3 =PGI-3100 1=PGI-3064 2=PGI-3080 3 =PGI-3100
PGI-4 REHIHE (M) PGl-4 K (n))
100 100
—
95 95 — 4
4 \\ 2
90 3, 90 =1
1
85 85
2 80 / 2 80
i / i
& 75 / & 75
70 l 70
65 I 65
60 , 60
55 55
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
EH[bar] [EA[bar]
1=PGI-4050 2 =PGl-4064 3=PGI-4080 4 =PGI-4100 1=PGI-4050 2 =PGl-4064 3=PGI-4080 4 =PGI-4100
5.2 EEKFE
PGI-1011 PGI-2
80 80
75 75
— 70 — 70
<C
< < 4
S 65 S 65 —————1])
Elx.— Hx.— | 1
= 60 X 60
lig [ m
i — % =T
50 50
45 45
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 0 50 100 150 200 250 300
EA[bar] EA[bar]
1=PGI-2020 2=PGI-2032 3=PGI-2040 4 = PGI-2050
PGI-3 PGI-4
80 80
75 75 {4
70 //::/1 — 70 1
< — <
= — | =
S 65 5 65
% 60 K 60
i} m
B B
55 55
50 50
45 45
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 0 50 100 150 200 250 300
EH[bar] EA[bar]
1=PGI-3064 2=PGI-3080 3 =PGI-3100 1=PGl-4050 2 =PGl-4064 3=PGI-4080 4 = PGI-4100

AS300



6] R+

j_lEEE‘* :
@ @ ——n
[ ] \
" B/ ]
Jﬁﬂj\ -
E—
D
BmO b efi: ]
M
B ’
L
N o
o % 9
o 0]
o
)
F +0.2
F+0.2
R~ [mm]
B A B c D E A R [kg]
F G L M SAE F G L M SAE
E= E=
17 1/2”
PGI-1011 110 | 125 | 106 | 605 | 55 | 26.2 | 52.4 25 M10x15 SAE3000 17.5 | 38.1 14 M8x15 SAE3000 5.4
11/4” 3/4”
PGI-2020 126 | 158 | 129 75 6.5 | 30.2 | 58.7 32 M10x17 SAE3000 22 47.5 18 M10x17 SAE3000 10.5
11/4” 3/4”
PGI-2032 126 | 175 | 129 | 83.2 | 6.5 | 30.2 | 58.7 32 M10x17 SAE3000 22 47.5 18 M10x17 SAE3000 12
0 E
PGI-2040 | 185 | 186 | 138 | 88.7 | 65 | 429 | 77.8 | 51 |Mi2x17| (2 | 262 | 524 | 20 |MIOx17 | A 15
PGI-2050 | 185 | 200 | 138 | 95.7 | 65 | 429 | 77.8 | 51 |Mi2x17| (2 | 262 | 524 | 20 |MIOx17 | A 17
0 E
PGI-3064 160 |168.5| 155 | 86.5 | 8.3 | 429 | 77.8 51 M12x21 SAE3000 27.8 | 57.2 | 25.4 | M12x22 SAE6000 15.3
" 11/4”
PGI-3080 | 160 |180.5| 155 | 925 | 8.3 | 429 | 77.8 | 51 |Mi2x21| (2 | 318 | 667 |31.75 | Mi4x24 | 1% | 175
21/ 11/4”
PGI-3100 160 [196.5| 155 |100.5| 8.3 | 50.8 | 88.9 | 63.5 | M12x21 SAE3000 31.8 | 66.7 | 31.75 | M14x24 SAEG000 18.7
11/2” 1”
PGI-4050 198 | 186 |192.5/ 86.5| 9.8 | 35.7 | 69.9 40 M12x25 SAE3000 27.8 | 57.2 20 M12x22 SAEB000 32
112 5
PGl-4064 | 198 | 195 |192.5| 91 | 9.8 | 357 | 69.9 | 40 |Mi2x25| 12 | 278 | 572 | 20 |Mi2x22| A 34
2" 11/4”
PGI-4080 | 198 | 204 [192.5| 955 | 9.8 | 429 | 77.8 | 50 |M12x25| (2 | 318 | 667 | 30 |Mi4x25| J U4 | 36
" 11/4”
PGI-4100 198 | 217 [192.5| 102 | 9.8 | 429 | 77.8 50 M12x25 SAE3000 31.8 | 66.7 30 M14x25 SAFE000 39
ES e
AS050 EHERRR-SSPHEAER AS800 RIFRENEETLE
AS100 SSPEEERIRR AS810 RIBR R A
AS200 1A AR SR BT AS910  ARREMIREMLIIE
AS350 PGIL faflAME SRR S-MAN-HW RIRRL®FMH
AS400 PMM &4 EE =I5 R AR FE AL S-MAN-SW AR R 4RI Rt
AS500 D-MP EBFHAZE S-MAN-STO RARRZEHERFTF
AS510 Wi Rk

03/22




